
North City U18/U21 Championships - U18 Boys Qualifying
Pos Player Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Total Grand total Ave

1 Cooper Mollet 267 232 158 215 872 236 191 193 174 794 1666 208.3
2 Xavier Parry 210 202 179 193 784 167 218 193 158 736 1520 190.0
3 Karlyn Richarson 176 209 158 171 714 220 174 212 193 799 1513 189.1
4 Kosei McGrath-Takeji 155 201 200 166 722 168 210 169 223 770 1492 186.5
5 Chase Baker 164 224 151 167 706 176 191 143 166 676 1382 172.8
6 Lachlan Pukeroa 149 149 157 212 667 151 122 209 215 697 1364 170.5
7 Luke Wilkinson 130 172 177 167 646 150 147 156 167 620 1266 158.3
8 Juhwan Lee 130 122 154 143 549 145 135 121 134 535 1084 135.5


